FrankiG® Student Transport

Sixth Form College

Lincolnshire Coast Route 2 - FC9

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN RETURN

MON WED FRI

TUE

THUR
Grimsby Rd/Lovett St Pet Shop 08:00 17:20 16:50 15:35
Grimsby Rd/Manchester St 08:03 17:19 16:49 15:34
St Peter's Ave, Opp St Andrew's Church 08:08 17:14 16:44 15:29
Highgate/Thrunscoe Road 08:09 17:12 16:42 15:27
Highgate/Trinity Road 08:10 17:11 16:41 15:26
Sandringham Road/Brian Avenue 08:12 17:08 16:38 15:23
Sandringham Road/Top Shops 08:13 17:06 16:36 15:21
Humberston Road/ Opp Tesco 08:18 17:05 16:35 15:20
Humberston Road/The Grosvenor 08:22 17:03 16:33 15:18
Church Avenue/Midfield Road 08:25 17:02 16:32 15:17

Humberston Ave, Bus Stop before Academy 08:27 17:01 16:31 15:16

Humberston Ave, Cemetery Bus Stop 08:29 17:00 16:30 15:15
Humberston Ave/Millennium Farm 08:30 16:59 16:29 15:14
Humberston Ave/Peaks Lane Bus Stop 08:31 16:58 16:28 15:13
Peaks Lane Bus Shelter 08:32 16:57 16:27 15:12

Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 16:00 14:45




